ICE HOCKEY
HERTZ-DEILD KVENNA

5
10
29
25

6
17
97
99
19

9
12
30

3
18
13
21
15

4
45
55
22

ARNADOTTIR Sigrin
BERGSDOTTIR Hilma
BJARNADOTTIR Sofia
DARKOH Elin

ELISABETHARDOTTIR Stefania Osk

GARDARSDOTTIR Kolbrin
HELGADOTTIR Unnur Maria
HJALTESTED Brynhildur
HLYNSDOTTIR Eva
INGADOTTIR Kristin
KJARTANSDOTTIR Harpa
KJARTANSDOTTIR Harpa-Mark
KRISTJANSDOTTIR Maria Sol
LEIFSDOTTIR Berglind
MURPHY Laura
SIGFINNSDOTTIR Elisa Dis
SIGURGEIRSDOTTIR Steinunn
SNORRADOTTIR Teresa
STEINARSDOTTIR Emilia Ran
VIDARSDOTTIR Guéran
PORISDOTTIR Karen

Total: 20 players and 1 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:

Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:

Name

OO0OTMOTTTTTTMTMETTMOTOTOOTTT

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 3 SEP 2023

FJO -Fjolnir

Shoots/

Height

%S Catches m/ftin

NDEF

ALENGAARD Emil
HALLDORSSON Egill

ASPAR Porir

/
1.65/5%5"
/
/
/
1.69/57"
/

~ — — — — —

1.67 /56"
/
/
/
1.72/58"
/
/
/

Weight
kg / Ibs

~ — — Y — — Y~~~ o~~~

70/ 154
/
/
/
741163
/
/
/

Date of Birth

16 SEP 1987
11 AUG 2004
26 AUG 2009
10 MAY 2003
8 FEB 2010
18 APR 2002
13 JAN 2003
27 JAN 2003
1 AUG 2007
17 MAY 1996
11 FEB 1982
11 FEB 1982
24 MAR 2006
4 JUN 2001
10 OCT 1990
18 FEB 2006
10 AUG 1981
12 DEC 2001
20 JUL 2009
26 NOV 1993
22 FEB 1992

Citizenship
ICE
ICE
ICE

Citizenship

ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE

Date of Birth
19 NOV 1987
25 AUG 1901
15 DEC 2005

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F
No. Jersey Number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK

Goalkeeper

R Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left
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