#### **HERTZ-DEILD KVENNA**

## **ENTRY LIST BY TEAM**

As of SUN 3 SEP 2023

# FJO - Fjölnir

No. Name	Pos	Shoots/ Catches	Height m / ft in	Weight kg / lbs	Date of Birth	Citizenship
5 ÁRNADOTTIR Sigrún	F	R	/	/	16 SEP 1987	ICE
10 BERGSDÓTTIR Hilma	F	L	1.65 / 5'5"	/	11 AUG 2004	ICE
29 BJARNADÓTTIR Sofía	F	UNDEF	1	/	26 AUG 2009	ICE
25 DARKOH Elín	D	L	1	/	10 MAY 2003	ICE
6 ELÍSABETHARDÓTTIR Stefar	nía Ósk D	L	1	/	8 FEB 2010	ICE
17 GARÐARSDÓTTIR Kolbrún	F	L	1.69 / 5'7"	/	18 APR 2002	ICE
97 HELGADÓTTIR Unnur María	D	L	1	/	13 JAN 2003	ICE
99 HJALTESTED Brynhildur	F	R	1	/	27 JAN 2003	ICE
19 HLYNSDÓTTIR Éva	D	L	1	/	1 AUG 2007	ICE
9 INGADÓTTIR Kristín	F	L	1	/	17 MAY 1996	ICE
12 KJARTANSDÓTTIR Harpa	F	L	1	/	11 FEB 1982	ICE
30 KJARTANSDÓTTIR Harpa-Ma	rk GK	UNDEF	1	/	11 FEB 1982	ICE
3 KRISTJÁNSDÓTTIR María Só	l F	L	1	/	24 MAR 2006	ICE
18 LEIFSDÓTTIR Berglind	F	L	1.67 / 5'6"	70 / 154	4 JUN 2001	ICE
13 MURPHY Laura	F	R	1	/	10 OCT 1990	ICE
21 SIGFINNSDÓTTIR Elísa Dís	F	R	1	/	18 FEB 2006	ICE
15 SIGURGEIRSDÓTTIR Steinur	n F	L	1	/	10 AUG 1981	ICE
4 SNORRADOTTIR Teresa	D	L	1.72 / 5'8"	74 / 163	12 DEC 2001	ICE
45 STEINARSDOTTIR Emilía Rái	n F	L	1	/	20 JUL 2009	ICE
55 VIÐARSDÓTTIR Guðrún	D	L	1	/	26 NOV 1993	ICE
22 ÞÓRISDÓTTIR Karen	D	L	1	1	22 FEB 1992	ICE

Total: 20 players and 1 goalkeepers

## Team officials:

Function	Name	Citizenship	Date of Birth
Head Coach:	ALENGAARD Emil	ICE	19 NOV 1987
Team Leader:	HALLDÓRSSON Egill	ICE	25 AUG 1901
Equipment Manager:	ASPAR Þórir	ICE	15 DEC 2005

### Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:							
D	Defender	F	Forward	GK	Goalkeeper	L	Shoots or catches Left
No.	Jersey Number	Pos.	Position	R	Shoots or catches Right		